The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said

office March 1, 1954, at 10:00 A. #;, it being first Monday.
Members of Board Present:

L. P, Ward, Chairman

W, B. Buffkin

. P. 3Stephens

Charles R. Council

Lacy K. Lhompson Alice S, vurns, Clerk

The following business was Gransacted:

Ordered: that Mrs. Kathleen Barnes be allowed $5.00 present
relief,

Ordered: that estuate Of Sam J. Crawford, Bogue Township, be

segre juted and that Mary R. Clemmons be allowed to pay on $110.00 velustion which
is her‘l/S share. It is ordered that Jessie [iae Shipmun, Mattie Pierce, Thelma

Green and Carson Crawford, eacn be allowed to pay on $110.00 valuation.

Ordered: that Jimmie Williamson be zllowed to li%t taxes in

Bogue Township for 1954 without pendlty as he was out ol county durinz; vime to list.

Ordered: that resignation of VWorth Hardee as consta.ble for
&

South Williams Township be accepted with regret,

Ordered: that the t.x collector be given s release in the amnount

of #2.00 on W. Holly Pierce, Bogue Township, for the year 1953, due toc error in a ge.

ROAD PETITI OND 1. Lees Township. Road runs from dakina-and Pine Level
. Road back to Nakina Pine Level ro:d and is known as
Mooney Fcrd road.

2, Tatum Townchip». Roud runs from Evergreen on uUld Rail
Road to Hill's Crossing.

3. Tatum Township. Rozd runs from Keitnh Powell's on
Boardman to Williams X Road to Highway 76 between
Everzreen and Boardman and is known as double bay
road.,

. Western Prong Township. Road runs from John Babson
to Mt. VUlive and Bladenboro Road.

5. Ransom Township. Take over & ¢ 13intain the neighbor-
hood road beginning approximately 9/10 of z mile south
of Freeman, N, C., on the Horsesnoe road, then last to
J. A. Stubbs, & distance of 9/10 mi.




482

Ordered: that the Chairman and Clerk be authorized to sign
Bond Interest & Redempt®on Fund voucher in the amount of $504 .12 to pay the Follow-

ing debt service due April 1, 1954:

$15,000 10-1-42 Rfdg:ﬁ School 2%% Interest $ 187.50
25,000 10-1-42 " Rd & Br 2% " 312,50
Exchange L.12

Total % 50L.12

Ordered: that the following general county bills be allowed

and paid:

A. E. Powell, Jr. To Chairman Bd. of Elections $ 130.00
R. B. Mallard To Feb. 8alary - County Attorney 220.50
Venie H. Rouse , " Asst. Tax Super visor 197. 60
W. A, Weir "o Tax Collecta & Travel 351.10
Lelly G. Johnsen .n Assisting Tax Collector 200.L40
Helen Weir n _ . " , 131.80
H. Hugh Nance n Sheriff & Travel (1073) 412 .93
Horace Long " V - Assisting Shriff & Travel 369.60
L., R. Wayne n . " _ 369.60
A. L. Duke " " 364,20
Thurman C. Butler " " 359.60
W. T. Stover " " 369.60
Horace Shaw " Fingerprint Expert & Travel 368.20
Town of Whiteville n Radio Operator 95.00
Alice S. Burns " County Accountant & Travel 284.90
Rosier Williams n Janiter ‘ 160,20
A. M. Auger oo Janitor (1083) : 73.50
Leo L. Fisgher " Register of Deeds 300.58
Anna Belle Lane n Assisting Regist er of Deeds 184,00
Gladys G. Wooten " " 155 .80
Etha Lee Green " " 150.60
Sarah Fay White " " 134,20
Carolyn Burchette " n 121.60
Ellen Sherill " . Nurses Aid at Boarding Home 73.50
Alice S, Wright " Welfare Supt. 268.20
Nell Wilson _ " Caseworler s Asst. 185.60
Minette Graham " " 185,60
Pearl H. Fowler n " 159.60
Marigene P. Lytton " : n 175.60
Maebelle Weaber n Assis ting Welfare Supt. 164.@
Margaret Lee MacDaniel " " 158.00
Leota H. Hodges n " 159.30
Archie F. Martin " Asst. Farm Agent 137.7°
Mary Wade Robinson " v Assisting Farm Agent (1100) 91.60
Dorothy L. Miller " n 95.90
Olivia George n Assisting Negro Agmmrt 56,00
J. M, Spaulding . " Negro Farm Agent 138.70
C. D. Raper n County Agent . 153.60
Elaine N. Blake " Home Bem. Agent 120.90
Doris C. Garrell " - Asst. " 98.00
Dorothy D. Spivey " Assisting P. M. A, 758.40
Mrs. Allyn Smith " " 39.10
Columbus County Library Fund . . To Feb. Appropriation 250,00
Thurston Formy Duval " Service Officer 2L6.L0
Jewel W, Dunivant " Asst. C. S. C. : 201.30
Elneta Collins " Assisting™C. S. C. 143.25
Mary Lou White " " 134 .20
Lee J. Greer n Clek of Superior Court, ec. 346.58
W. E. Harrelson " Judge of Recorders Court 229,60
Sankey W. Robinson 2 Prosecuting Attorney 177.80
N. B. Icard .o" Dog Wardem ' 240,10
Beulah Singletary. " v To listing taxes 101.53
Mrs. Edna Buffkin " : 539.75
Mrs. Clara P. Thompson n 265.60
Columbus County News To a ccount 47.25

Tabor City Tribure To account 67.20




i T

483

Monroe Calculating Machine Co., Inc. To account $ 17.00
Link Radio Corp. To account (1124) ] 25.19
D. E. Baggett, Acting Postmaster To saccount for Sheriff's Dept. 90.16
Horace Shaw To reimbursment 28.99
Maryland Coal & Coke Co. To account for courthouse 281,08
H, G. Reeves, Agent To account for courthouse 250,50
Hinson Cabinet Works To acoount for courthouse 175
F. B, Foster To account LL .55
J. I. Holcomb Mfg. Co. To accaunt far courthouse annex 12.65
Thomas H. Briggs & Sons, Inc. " 3.0C
John Kanipe To serviees rendered 5.00
Collier Gas Co., Inc. To account 35140
Storr Sales Co. To acount 29.72
State of N. C. Dept. of Conservation & Development 3% .77
Orkin Exterminating Co., Inc. To account 26,00
Carolina Power & Light Co. To a~count 69.36
Yolumbus Motor Co. V To account 1.80
Waccamaw Electric Co. To account (1141) 2.00
N. C. State Commission for the Blind " 131.95
Nasco, Inc. To account for County Agert 26.37
C. S. Herring To account fa Homd Dem. Dept. 54.40
Todd Furniture Co. To account for Negro Agent 61.7 5
Thurston Formy Duval To reimbursment . 10.25
Ann Lewis To assisting Sergice Officer 13,50
Worth Reporting Co. To services as court reporter 300.00
Lacy Long To services as Court Offic-r 50,00
A. L. Duke - To conveying prisoner 6.72
Governmental Guide To 1954 Governmert al Guide 3.00
Owen G, Dunn Co. To account for Clerk of Court 64,31
Oscar High To account for Dog Warden L .65
Carolina Veterinary Supply Co. " 85,00
" 600.00
Powers & Anderson Surgical Instrumental Co., Inc. " 16.37
Washam & Warlick To " " 5.00
Worth D. Williamson To Coroners Investigations 9C.88
Mitchell Printing Co. To account for Clerk of Court 122, 68
Carolina Tele phone & Telegraph Co. To a ccount 202.79
Lois F. Lewls - To .

Edna W. Buffkin
Beulah Singletary
Clara P, Thompson
Leola Pickerall

Carolina Power & Light Co, To
John Bass To
Charles R. Council To
Mrs. Ann N, Talbott

Lottie Howard To
Storr Sales Co. To
D. E. Baggett, Acting Postmaster
Minette Graham To

Nell Wilsdn
Pearl H, Fowler

Mazelle S. lcard To
N. B. Icard To.
L. P. Ward To
L. P, Stephens

Charles R. Council

W. B, Buffkin

Lacy R. T hompson

S. B. Ward To
C. L. YNance To
Town of Whiteville To
Mrs. M,mie Galemberti fo
Wooten's Business Equipment To
Burkhead-DeVane Printing Co. To

Edwards & Broughton

First National Bank of Whitevill e
Miller-Bryant-Pierce - To
Radio Service Co. To
Fingerprint Equipment Laboratory

A. M, Auger To
Whiteville Paint & Decoratlng Co.
Donald R. Hunt To
Mrs. Lula Long To
Mrs. A. B. Dawsey To
Mrs. Frances Endries

M»s. J. /. Roberts

Alice S, Wright To
Thomas Stanley To
Comme rcial Prlntlng Co. To
Bill Staver . To

work op tax books
"

"

N
\O Oy
O\\»)\O
L
EQE?EP

" 99. 96
" 81.56
account 129.44
capturing stills 30,00
Welf are Board Meeting and Mileage 6.20
" 5.20
Feb., salary - Mgid 29 .40
account for Welfare Dept. L6.81
- To stamps for Welfare Dept. 40.00
mileage - Feb. 41.93
" 43, 82
" 36.21
assisting Dog Warden 14.70
mileage - Feb., 110.39
Board Meetimg and Mileage (1179) 11.50
" 11.50
" 11.10
n 10.380
n 10.70
listing t axes 202 .20
unloading coal for courthouse 80.39
water accaint 18.15
assisting Register of Deeds 120, L4,
account 21.00
account for Register of Deeds 66.90
" 22.64
To Feb. Withholding Tax 845,20
account for tax collector 5.50
account for Feb. 72. 50
To account for Bureau of Identifi-
cation 39.43
reimbur sne nt 17. %0

To account for courthouse ammex 155,0C

Feb, Support of Jail 731.80
Boarding Care for children 42,00
" 2.18
" 37.80
" 36.00
Feb. Mileage and subsistance 38.21
repairs to plumbing and heating 47.90
account for Clerk of Court 38.03
conveying prisoner 6.72

e ——l-4




484

Parker -Peacock Funeral Home, Inc.
Burns Bros. Contractors

Hospital Sagings Associtlion

Mrs. D. E. farrish

I. B. Smith Construction Co.

Insolvents
Qut Door Poor

To burial services rendered $ 125.00

To 2nd payment on courthouse repairs 5,161.50

To hospital insurance (1208) 96,25

To listing taxes 155,60

To repaitrs to jall . 1,765.6L
77.26
15,00

Approved:

i LS Z . Zand

Chairfian i’ R




